
7. Stockacher Nikolauslauf
Ergebnisliste Staffeln Staffellaeufe

Kl. 3 Jungen
1. 276 3a Korbinian-Brodmann-Grunds Pius Haidlauf Rico Thomas Lukas Groß 6:22,0
2. 269 3 Grundschule Wahlwies Paul Nübel Florian Laicher Jonas Freißmann 6:30,0
3. 277 3a Korbinian-Brodmann-Grunds Emanuel Stein Elias Ewen Ramon Riester 6:36,1
4. 272 3 GS Winterspüren Benedikt Hahn Lennox Franz Paul Keller 6:39,5
5. 270 3 Grundschule Wahlwies Luisa Becker Janis Kramer Wenzel Becker 7:20,9
6. 271 3 GS Mühlingen Felix Menzer Andreas Janke Jean-Luca Schulze 7:30,1
Kl. 3 Mädchen
1. 279 3a Korbinian-Brodmann-Grunds Lena Wildmann Leonie Feiler Liliane Kalmbach 6:47,1
2. 275 3 GS Winterspüren Karin Ngwé Miriam Petersen Eva Gebert 7:20,2
3. 273 3 Grundschule Wahlwies Antonella Frei Alicja Olejniczek Victoire Bankaka 8:00,0
4. 278 3a Korbinian-Brodmann-Grunds Alissa Stastny Jennifer Schmidt-Sinns Anjulie Grunick 8:23,0
5. 274 3 GS Mühlingen Nina Kempter Ronja Schilling Gaia Zurru 8:52,1
Kl. 4 Jungen
1. 282 4 GS Winterspüren Nils Lohrmann Jonas Diefenbach Andreas Brachmüller 6:13,9
2. 285 4a Korbinian-Brodmann-Grunds Tim Riegger Jakob Riester Johannes Honold 6:35,6
3. 281 4 GS Mühlingen Nevio Gorgs Luan Bytyqi Josef Will Puga 7:00,7
4. 280 4 Grundschule Wahlwies Nele Rüfter Elias Haas Nico Klaiber 7:08,8
5. 287 4b GS Mühlingen Michael Gabele Leon Steppacher Chiara Wiesenfarth 7:38,5
Kl. 4 Mädchen
1. 284 4 GS Winterspüren Jolie Kempter Selma Barving Mara Gitschier 6:55,7
2. 268 4 GS Mühlingen Chiara Wiesenfarth Helen Kölzce Zeinab El Aridi 7:49,8
Kl. 5 Jungen
1. 264 5b Nellenburg Gymnasium Maximalian Zehnle Jacob Pfaft Lysann Reil 6:46,8
2. 288 5 Weiherbachschule Mühlingen Kilian Hahn Nicolay Fecht Louis Möll 7:05,2
Kl. 5 Mädchen
1. 289 5 Weiherbachschule Mühlingen Nicole Heine Jessica Kühn Patricia Maier 6:50,0
2. 263 5 Nellenburg Gymnasium Angelina Saba Estella Mußhoff Lysann Reil 7:34,0
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Kl. 6 Jungen
1. 293 6d SV- Nellenburg Realschule Jan Mähring Nico Müller Steffen Speck 5:35,4
2. 292 6d SV- Nellenburg Realschule Noah Otto Gerald Renner Cecil Rösel 6:07,3
3. 294 6d SV- Nellenburg Realschule Christian Keller Niklas Löffler Jonas Müllerleile 6:25,6
4. 295 6d SV- Nellenburg Realschule Jonas Anlauf Bastian Bart Niklas Hahn 6:30,4
5. 290 6 Weiherbachschule Mühlingen Luca - Maximilian Stein Katharina Hafner Emma Möll 6:38,1
6. 265 6a Nellenburg Gymnasium Julia Schuler Anstasia Santadati Liam Frank 6:40,3
7. 267 6a Nellenburg Gymnasium Milan Ratzke Leon Krasniqi Niklas Khodadadi 7:00,6
Kl. 6 Mädchen
1. 266 6a Nellenburg Gymnasium Anastasia Santadati Lia Schanz Mia Schnitzler 6:53,6
2. 297 6d SV- Nellenburg Realschule Julia Rid Lorena Mignano Annabell Morgenstern 7:27,5
3. 291 6 Weiherbachschule Mühlingen Marina Unger Laura Burkhardt Emma Menzer 7:52,9
Kl. 7 Jungen
1. 300 7d Nellenburg Gymnasium Tim Heinzle Oskar Schilling Maximilian Radloff 5:57,4
2. 299 7d Nellenburg Gymnasium Samuel Schramm Leon Schuster Tobias Aschenbrenner 6:01,4
Kl. 7 Mädchen
1. 298 7 Weiherbachschule Mühlingen Mona Dietrich Alexandra Traber Ronja Schreiber 7:00,8

Anzahl:    35
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Gesamtergebnisliste Altersklassen

Bambini

Bambini W
1. 239 Schwindt, Evelin 2012 w 3:01,1
2. 14 Schmidt, Inga 2011 w Konstanz 3:04,3
3. 228 Brachmüller, Cora 2010 w 3:08,6
4. 12 Schleicher, Victoria 2012 w 3:22,5
5. 11 Schleicher, Sofia 2010 w 3:24,3
6. 225 Abbruzzese, Noemi 2011 w 3:25,9
7. 19 Wunderwelt, Merle 2013 w TV Rielasingen 3:43,9
8. 6 Kuhn, Mia Sophie 2012 w 3:46,0
9. 999 Maier, Marie 2012 w 4:00,0
10. 241 Bürkle, Jana 2013 w 4:32,4

Bambini M
1. 88 Schulze, Joel 2010 m VfR Stockach 2:23,2
2. 18 Wunderwelt, Felix 2010 m TV Rielasingen 2:25,3
3. 17 Urban, Jonas 2010 m TG Stockach 2:40,1
4. 10 Scherer, Julius 2011 m TSV Bodman 2:55,7
5. 51 Klein, Silas 2010 m VfR Stockach 3:06,5
6. 232 Haidlauf, Luis 2011 m FC Hose 3:08,0
7. 230 Riegger, Max 2011 m FC Hose 3:09,8
8. 61 Lovecchio, Mattia 2010 m VfR Stockach 3:13,7
9. 234 Laicher, Konstatin 2012 m 3:16,2
10. 3 Friedrich, Elmar 2012 m VfR Stockach 3:18,0
11. 16 Uelzen, Rufus 2012 m TV Rielasingen 3:35,7
12. 237 Lovecchio, Elia 2011 m VfR Stockach 3:42,2
13. 238 Kokollari, Elion 2012 m VfR Stockach 3:50,4
14. 13 Schmidt, Emil 2013 m Konstanz 4:14,0
15. 4 Ilg, Yannek 2014 m 4:35,1
16. 2 Dehner, Alwin 2014 m 5:22,6
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Schueler

w. Kinder U10
1. 85 Schneider, Sanya 2008 w Team REDY Sport 4:52,0
2. 28 Deifel, Jule 2008 w PTSV Konstanz 4:57,7
3. 42 Heilig, Emma 2009 w LG Salemertal 6:10,3
4. 236 Schanz, Jana 2009 w TG Stockach 6:31,9
5. 235 Dörten, Flora Liara 2009 w TG Stockach 6:49,4
6. 53 Kneschke, Franziska 2008 w TG Stockach 7:10,1
7. 57 Kuhn, Nele Manola 2009 w 8:19,3

w. Kinder U12
1. 48 Keller, Shannon 2006 w TG Stockach 5:08,0
2. 65 Maurer, Caroline 2006 w TG Stockach 5:09,3
3. 25 Bender, Jule 2006 w TG Stockach 5:14,6
4. 74 Patone, Giulia 2007 w TG Stockach 5:35,7
5. 248 Eberling, Jana 2006 w 5:36,8
6. 77 Radloff, Annika 2007 w TG Stockach 6:02,5
7. 93 Urban, Maren 2006 w TG Stockach 6:03,7
8. 76 Radloff, Amelie 2007 w TG Stockach 6:26,1

w. Jugend U14
1. 72 Müller, Anna 2004 w TSF Tuttlingen 4:34,5
2. 249 Schmidt, Sofie 2005 w 5:37,7

w. Jugend U16
1. 244 Schenk, Debby 2002 w Runfight Thurgau 4:04,9
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m. Kinder U10
1. 63 Maier, Lasse 2009 m TGV Beilstein 4:31,8
2. 90 Schwindt, Kevin 2008 m VfR Stockach 4:36,4
3. 75 Pilger, Felix 2008 m StTV Singen 4:39,5
4. 78 Rebholz, Niklas 2008 m VfR Stockach 4:44,1
5. 80 Sauter, Tim 2008 m 4:47,1
6. 34 Forster, Laurin 2008 m VfR Stockach 4:49,7
7. 79 Renna, Leandro 2009 m TSV Bodman 4:59,6
8. 229 Riegger, Tim 2008 m FC Hose 5:02,5
9. 95 Walpert, Moritz 2009 m VfR Stockach 5:13,3
10. 87 Schramm, Noah 2009 m VfR Stockach 5:13,7
11. 82 Schelling, Noah 2009 m VfR Stockach 5:17,8
12. 73 Oßwald- Sommerfeld, André 2008 m Karate Zentrum Stockach 5:19,8
13. 35 Friedrich, Oskar 2009 m VfR Stockach 5:35,2
14. 67 Memmler, Philipp 2008 m VfR Stockach 5:43,1
15. 54 Kokollari, Ledion 2009 m VfR Stockach 5:51,2
16. 43 Heilig, Max 2009 m LG Salemertal 5:55,2
17. 21 Alhelal, Hasan 2008 m VfR Stockach 5:58,6
18. 250 Deyer, Timon 2008 m VfR Stockach 6:01,4
19. 49 Kerim, Refik 2009 m VfR Stockach 6:06,0
20. 64 Martin, Maximilian 2008 m 6:08,4
21. 70 Muffler, Nicklas 2008 m VfR Stockach 6:17,9
22. 41 Hänisch, Janick 2008 m VfR Stockach 6:22,9
23. 81 Schatt, Maik 2009 m VfR Stockach 6:24,8
24. 247 Chakiri, Mahdi 2009 m VfR Stockach 6:35,4
25. 86 Schneider, Tyler 2009 m TG Stockach 6:45,1
26. 68 Mogomendow, Beslan 2009 m VfR Stockach 6:55,3
27. 226 Abbruzzese, Davide 2008 m 7:03,3
28. 59 Lienert, Tom 2008 m VfR Stockach 7:04,8

m. Kinder U12
1. 96 Zopf, Maximilian 2006 m TV Rielasingen 4:08,4
2. 71 Mühlbauer, Finn 2006 m TG Stockach 4:11,0
3. 52 Klügling, Jonathan 2006 m TV Rielasingen 4:28,7
4. 44 Hirschle, Clemens 2006 m TG Stockach 5:01,1
5. 89 Schulze, Jonathan 2007 m VfR Stockach 5:17,8
6. 258 Pfaff, Jacob 2006 m 5:22,2
7. 23 Bader, Tim 2007 m VfR Stockach 5:23,4
8. 55 Kollmann, Ario 2007 m VfR Stockach 5:33,1
9. 66 Mecü, Levent 2007 m VfR Stockach 5:40,9
10. 24 Baser, Finn 2007 m VfR Stockach 5:43,1

m. Jugend U14
1. 227 Mignano, Dario 2004 m 4:55,9
2. 62 Ludwig, Jan-Niklas 2004 m MiBi Gottmadingen 5:52,0



7. Stockacher Nikolauslauf
Hauptlauf

w. Jugend U18
1. 245 Schenk, Shelly 2000 w Run Fit Thurgau 0:28:24,2

w. Jugend U20
1. 157 Hirschle, Fabia 1999 w TG Stockach 0:42:12,8

Frauen
1. 198 Reinschmiedt, Diana 1988 w LG Bodensee 0:28:29,6
2. 182 Meyer, Anna-Lena 1991 w 0:33:49,3
3. 255 Keller, Natalie 1994 w SV Liggersdorf 0:34:05,1
4. 106 Auer, Marlena 1995 w Aptar 3 0:38:16,5
5. 137 Geiger, Melanie 1993 w Mega Runner 0:49:09,2

W30
1. 134 Gebhard, Julia 1987 w TG Stockach 0:34:54,5
2. 105 Anichshenko, Anastasiia 1987 w cobra-GmbH 0:42:07,8
3. 98 A., Esther 1987 w siebenzwerge 0:43:16,0

W35
1. 179 Ludwig, Heike 1982 w MiBi Gottmadingen 0:47:41,5

W40
1. 133 Gallasch, Katja 1977 w siebenzwerge 0:32:56,6
2. 187 Ostwald, Krista 1977 w 0:38:08,4
3. 150 Heilig, Ulrike 1973 w 0:39:42,0

W45
1. 161 Huenefeld, Ramona 1969 w 0:35:43,9
2. 154 Hess, Emi 1970 w Myoreflextherapie Hess 0:36:32,7
3. 243 Stier, Brigitte 1970 w Clever-Fit Rottweil 0:40:13,8
4. 303 Dold, Sonja 1972 w 0:45:58,9

W50
1. 164 Jährling, Susanne 1967 w Funactiv Seeend 0:32:31,7
2. 259 Salatino, Isolde 1966 w Aach – Center Stockach 0:33:27,1
3. 158 Hirschle, Heike 1967 w TG Stockach 0:33:58,3
4. 112 Biberger, Tina 1965 w TSV Eriskirch 0:35:27,0
5. 126 Eschger, Claudia 1965 w Aptar 3 0:39:59,5



7. Stockacher Nikolauslauf

m. Jugend U18
1. 305 Veser, Julian 2001 m Schulverbund Stockach 0:34:55,7
2. 307 Wakili, Resa 2002 m 0:34:57,9
3. 306 Weber, Nicolas 2002 m 0:35:50,9

m. Jugend U20
1. 99 A., Linus 1998 m siebenzwerge 0:35:32,3

Männer
1. 221 Weng, Philipp 1995 m TSG 78 Heidelberg 0:24:04,9
2. 147 Hahn, Amadeus 1993 m 0:24:34,2
3. 178 Litz, Michael 1996 m 0:29:23,8
4. 127 F., Sascha 1994 m siebenzwerge 0:29:25,0
5. 97 A., Bogdan 1992 m siebenzwerge 0:32:38,6
6. 152 Hellfeuer, Thomas 1989 m Aptar 1 0:33:35,5
7. 107 B., Sebastian 1995 m siebenzwerge 0:34:02,1
8. 130 Fuchs, Thomas 1990 m Die Feuerteufel 0:34:13,7
9. 196 Reichelt, Niklas 1997 m Die Feuerteufel 0:34:54,0
10. 101 A., Philipp 1991 m siebenzwerge 0:35:29,6
11. 191 Pfluger, Michael 1991 m cobra-GmbH 0:35:35,8
12. 123 Dreher, Fabian 1990 m Die Feuerteufel 0:39:30,4
13. 141 Griebel, Stephan 1989 m cobra-GmbH 0:40:12,7
14. 184 N., Leon 1994 m siebenzwerge 0:43:18,9

M30
1. 159 Hoffmann, Benedikt 1985 m TSG Heilbronn 0:22:40,6
2. 168 Knittel, Thomas 1984 m 0:26:16,6
3. 211 Specker, Christian 1983 m ACTICO Laufteam 0:26:56,2
4. 125 Engel, Uwe 1987 m ETO MAGNETIC 0:27:44,1
5. 114 Binder, André 1985 m ACTICO Laufteam 0:28:34,0
6. 257 Günzel, Johannes 1983 m Endorphinos Überlingen 0:29:56,6
7. 190 Pfeffer, Hubertus 1983 m Aptar 3 0:30:50,0
8. 222 Z., Bruno 1986 m siebenzwerge 0:32:29,6
9. 115 Boehler, Andreas 1985 m 0:33:32,7
10. 256 Keller-Fröhlich, Mathias 1985 m 0:33:47,0
11. 210 Sigel, Heiko 1987 m Aptar 1 0:34:07,9
12. 155 Hipp, Thomas 1987 m ETO MAGNETIC 0:38:14,3
13. 163 Ilg, Andreas 1985 m 0:41:18,5
14. 108 Becker, Alexander 1987 m Aptar 1 0:42:43,5
15. 197 Reichle, Tobias 1985 m Mega Runner 0:46:21,7
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M35
1. 181 Maurer, Sergej 1981 m 0:26:56,5
2. 202 Sauter, Matthias 1979 m ACTICO Laufteam 0:30:11,9
3. 129 Meyer, Florian 1980 m siebenzwerge 0:30:37,1
4. 252 Schmid, Freddy 1980 m Lauftreff Zoznegg 0:31:11,9
5. 172 Kuhn, Alexander 1980 m 0:33:27,5
6. 145 H., David 1982 m siebenzwerge 0:33:44,5
7. 118 Brichta, Michael 1979 m Klapprider - Triathlet mit 0:33:52,4
8. 131 G., Martin 1982 m siebenzwerge 0:34:42,3
9. 308 Lintze, Moritz 1979 m 0:39:27,6
10. 213 Beutner, Marcel 1980 m cobra-GmbH 0:40:11,9
11. 100 A., Patrick 1981 m siebenzwerge 0:42:36,2
12. 120 Busch, Daniel 1982 m siebenzwerge 0:43:20,0
13. 207 Schönherr, Heiko 1978 m Aptar 2 0:45:47,6

M40
1. 175 Laufer, Holger 1977 m TuS Steißlingen 0:27:50,3
2. 183 Müller, Valentin 1974 m FLG Engen 0:28:00,9
3. 162 Ibrahimoglu, Mustafa 1975 m Aptar 2 0:31:44,0
4. 205 Schikowski, René 1973 m #schikoläuft 0:32:49,7
5. 253 Müller, Michael 1973 m Atlantic Zeiser 0:34:37,1
6. 167 Kiewning, Jürgen 1974 m Die Feuerteufel 0:34:44,6
7. 220 Weiss, Eduard 1975 m ACTICO Laufteam 0:36:48,2
8. 199 Riedle, Achim 1973 m ETO MAGNETIC 0:37:41,3
9. 171 Krause, Daniel 1977 m ETO MAGNETIC 0:38:21,6
10. 169 Koch, Wolfpeter 1976 m SV Büchenbronn 0:42:14,1
11. 242 Winterholer, Karl-Heinz 1977 m Clever-Fit Rottweil 0:45:20,7

M45
1. 189 Patone, Lorenzo 1971 m TG Stockach 0:28:09,9
2. 177 Link, Alexander 1969 m 0:28:16,1
3. 214 Tücking, Stephan 1971 m SC Eigeltingen 0:30:01,5
4. 173 Kupprion, Richard 1969 m Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 0:30:31,0
5. 119 Broghammer, Sebastian 1970 m Udos mieser Lauftreff 0:30:45,9
6. 206 Schnitzer, Andy 1969 m SC-Gosheim 0:31:58,1
7. 301 Kiasumbwa, Jean-Pierre 1968 m LG Uni Konstanz 0:32:27,1
8. 170 Koslowski, Jörg 1971 m Aptar 1 0:34:11,3
9. 186 Oßwald, Frank 1968 m Freiw. Feuerwehr Stockach 0:34:22,8
10. 146 H., Johannes v. 1970 m siebenzwerge 0:34:48,8
11. 212 Sum, Udo 1968 m Udos mieser Lauftreff 0:35:39,4
12. 304 Dold, Lucian 1969 m 0:46:00,9
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M50
1. 246 Schenk, Felix 1964 m Run Fit Thurgau 0:27:03,3
2. 174 Längle, Klaus 1966 m LT Hohenfels 0:31:40,0
3. 302 Dold, Harald 1966 m 0:32:57,7
4. 251 Walpert, Thomas 1966 m VFR Stockach 0:33:00,3
5. 138 Gerhardt, Olaf 1967 m Mega Runner 0:34:27,5
6. 156 Hirschle, Christoph 1965 m TG Stockach 0:34:34,8
7. 254 Moser, Rainer 1964 m Fit FOR FUN Großschönach 0:34:46,7
8. 132 Gaiser, Manfred 1963 m Aptar 3 0:35:20,1
9. 149 Geiger, Hans-Jürgen 1966 m Mega Runner 0:42:44,8

M55
1. 148 Hahn, Edwin 1960 m 0:33:09,5

M60
1. 151 Heim, Rudolf 1955 m siebenzwerge 0:32:55,1
2. 139 Glaser, Jürgen 1957 m Lauftreff Spaichingen 0:35:40,5

M65
1. 180 Mattes, Martin 1949 m SV Böttingen 0:40:02,5

M75
1. 224 Blessing, Walter 1939 m LT Unterkirnach 0:36:33,5

Anzahl: 190
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Ergebnisliste Hauptlauf Gesamtwertung

w
1. 245 Schenk, Shelly 2000 w. Jugend Run Fit Thurgau 0:28:24,2
2. 198 Reinschmiedt, Diana 1988 Frauen LG Bodensee 0:28:29,6
3. 164 Jährling, Susanne 1967 W50 Funactiv Seeend 0:32:31,7
4. 133 Gallasch, Katja 1977 W40 siebenzwerge 0:32:56,6
5. 259 Salatino, Isolde 1966 W50 Aach – Center Stockach 0:33:27,1
6. 182 Meyer, Anna-Lena 1991 Frauen 0:33:49,3
7. 158 Hirschle, Heike 1967 W50 TG Stockach 0:33:58,3
8. 255 Keller, Natalie 1994 Frauen SV Liggersdorf 0:34:05,1
9. 134 Gebhard, Julia 1987 W30 TG Stockach 0:34:54,5

10. 112 Biberger, Tina 1965 W50 TSV Eriskirch 0:35:27,0
11. 161 Huenefeld, Ramona 1969 W45 0:35:43,9
12. 154 Hess, Emi 1970 W45 Myoreflextherapie Hess 0:36:32,7
13. 187 Ostwald, Krista 1977 W40 0:38:08,4
14. 106 Auer, Marlena 1995 Frauen Aptar 3 0:38:16,5
15. 150 Heilig, Ulrike 1973 W40 0:39:42,0
16. 126 Eschger, Claudia 1965 W50 Aptar 3 0:39:59,5
17. 243 Stier, Brigitte 1970 W45 Clever-Fit Rottweil 0:40:13,8
18. 105 Anichshenko, 1987 W30 cobra-GmbH 0:42:07,8
19. 157 Hirschle, Fabia 1999 w. Jugend TG Stockach 0:42:12,8
20. 98 A., Esther 1987 W30 siebenzwerge 0:43:16,0
21. 303 Dold, Sonja 1972 W45 0:45:58,9
22. 179 Ludwig, Heike 1982 W35 MiBi Gottmadingen 0:47:41,5
23. 137 Geiger, Melanie 1993 Frauen Mega Runner 0:49:09,2
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m
1. 159 Hoffmann, Benedikt 1985 M30 TSG Heilbronn 0:22:40,6
2. 221 Weng, Philipp 1995 Männer TSG 78 Heidelberg 0:24:04,9
3. 147 Hahn, Amadeus 1993 Männer 0:24:34,2
4. 168 Knittel, Thomas 1984 M30 0:26:16,6
5. 211 Specker, Christian 1983 M30 ACTICO Laufteam 0:26:56,2
6. 181 Maurer, Sergej 1981 M35 0:26:56,5
7. 246 Schenk, Felix 1964 M50 Run Fit Thurgau 0:27:03,3
8. 125 Engel, Uwe 1987 M30 ETO MAGNETIC 0:27:44,1
9. 175 Laufer, Holger 1977 M40 TuS Steißlingen 0:27:50,3

10. 183 Müller, Valentin 1974 M40 FLG Engen 0:28:00,9
11. 189 Patone, Lorenzo 1971 M45 TG Stockach 0:28:09,9
12. 177 Link, Alexander 1969 M45 0:28:16,1
13. 114 Binder, André 1985 M30 ACTICO Laufteam 0:28:34,0
14. 178 Litz, Michael 1996 Männer 0:29:23,8
15. 127 F., Sascha 1994 Männer siebenzwerge 0:29:25,0
16. 257 Günzel, Johannes 1983 M30 Endorphinos Überlingen 0:29:56,6
17. 214 Tücking, Stephan 1971 M45 SC Eigeltingen 0:30:01,5
18. 202 Sauter, Matthias 1979 M35 ACTICO Laufteam 0:30:11,9
19. 173 Kupprion, Richard 1969 M45 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 0:30:31,0
20. 129 Meyer, Florian 1980 M35 siebenzwerge 0:30:37,1
21. 119 Broghammer, 1970 M45 Udos mieser Lauftreff 0:30:45,9
22. 190 Pfeffer, Hubertus 1983 M30 Aptar 3 0:30:50,0
23. 252 Schmid, Freddy 1980 M35 Lauftreff Zoznegg 0:31:11,9
24. 174 Längle, Klaus 1966 M50 LT Hohenfels 0:31:40,0
25. 162 Ibrahimoglu, Mustafa 1975 M40 Aptar 2 0:31:44,0
26. 206 Schnitzer, Andy 1969 M45 SC-Gosheim 0:31:58,1
27. 301 Kiasumbwa, 1968 M45 LG Uni Konstanz 0:32:27,1
28. 222 Z., Bruno 1986 M30 siebenzwerge 0:32:29,6
29. 97 A., Bogdan 1992 Männer siebenzwerge 0:32:38,6
30. 205 Schikowski, René 1973 M40 #schikoläuft 0:32:49,7
31. 151 Heim, Rudolf 1955 M60 siebenzwerge 0:32:55,1
32. 302 Dold, Harald 1966 M50 0:32:57,7
33. 251 Walpert, Thomas 1966 M50 VFR Stockach 0:33:00,3
34. 148 Hahn, Edwin 1960 M55 0:33:09,5
35. 172 Kuhn, Alexander 1980 M35 0:33:27,5
36. 115 Boehler, Andreas 1985 M30 0:33:32,7
37. 152 Hellfeuer, Thomas 1989 Männer Aptar 1 0:33:35,5
38. 145 H., David 1982 M35 siebenzwerge 0:33:44,5
39. 256 Keller-Fröhlich, 1985 M30 0:33:47,0
40. 118 Brichta, Michael 1979 M35 Klapprider - Triathlet mit 0:33:52,4
41. 107 B., Sebastian 1995 Männer siebenzwerge 0:34:02,1
42. 210 Sigel, Heiko 1987 M30 Aptar 1 0:34:07,9
43. 170 Koslowski, Jörg 1971 M45 Aptar 1 0:34:11,3
44. 130 Fuchs, Thomas 1990 Männer Die Feuerteufel 0:34:13,7
45. 186 Oßwald, Frank 1968 M45 Freiw. Feuerwehr Stockach 0:34:22,8
46. 138 Gerhardt, Olaf 1967 M50 Mega Runner 0:34:27,5
47. 156 Hirschle, Christoph 1965 M50 TG Stockach 0:34:34,8
48. 253 Müller, Michael 1973 M40 Atlantic Zeiser 0:34:37,1
49. 131 G., Martin 1982 M35 siebenzwerge 0:34:42,3
50. 167 Kiewning, Jürgen 1974 M40 Die Feuerteufel 0:34:44,6
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51. 254 Moser, Rainer 1964 M50 Fit FOR FUN Großschönach 0:34:46,7
52. 146 H., Johannes v. 1970 M45 siebenzwerge 0:34:48,8
53. 196 Reichelt, Niklas 1997 Männer Die Feuerteufel 0:34:54,0
54. 305 Veser, Julian 2001 m. Jugend Schulverbund Stockach 0:34:55,7
55. 307 Wakili, Resa 2002 m. Jugend 0:34:57,9
56. 132 Gaiser, Manfred 1963 M50 Aptar 3 0:35:20,1
57. 101 A., Philipp 1991 Männer siebenzwerge 0:35:29,6
58. 99 A., Linus 1998 m. Jugend siebenzwerge 0:35:32,3
59. 191 Pfluger, Michael 1991 Männer cobra-GmbH 0:35:35,8
60. 212 Sum, Udo 1968 M45 Udos mieser Lauftreff 0:35:39,4
61. 139 Glaser, Jürgen 1957 M60 Lauftreff Spaichingen 0:35:40,5
62. 306 Weber, Nicolas 2002 m. Jugend 0:35:50,9
63. 224 Blessing, Walter 1939 M75 LT Unterkirnach 0:36:33,5
64. 220 Weiss, Eduard 1975 M40 ACTICO Laufteam 0:36:48,2
65. 199 Riedle, Achim 1973 M40 ETO MAGNETIC 0:37:41,3
66. 155 Hipp, Thomas 1987 M30 ETO MAGNETIC 0:38:14,3
67. 171 Krause, Daniel 1977 M40 ETO MAGNETIC 0:38:21,6
68. 308 Lintze, Moritz 1979 M35 0:39:27,6
69. 123 Dreher, Fabian 1990 Männer Die Feuerteufel 0:39:30,4
70. 180 Mattes, Martin 1949 M65 SV Böttingen 0:40:02,5
71. 213 Beutner, Marcel 1980 M35 cobra-GmbH 0:40:11,9
72. 141 Griebel, Stephan 1989 Männer cobra-GmbH 0:40:12,7
73. 163 Ilg, Andreas 1985 M30 0:41:18,5
74. 169 Koch, Wolfpeter 1976 M40 SV Büchenbronn 0:42:14,1
75. 100 A., Patrick 1981 M35 siebenzwerge 0:42:36,2
76. 108 Becker, Alexander 1987 M30 Aptar 1 0:42:43,5
77. 149 Geiger, Hans-Jürgen 1966 M50 Mega Runner 0:42:44,8
78. 184 N., Leon 1994 Männer siebenzwerge 0:43:18,9
79. 120 Busch, Daniel 1982 M35 siebenzwerge 0:43:20,0
80. 242 Winterholer, 1977 M40 Clever-Fit Rottweil 0:45:20,7
81. 207 Schönherr, Heiko 1978 M35 Aptar 2 0:45:47,6
82. 304 Dold, Lucian 1969 M45 0:46:00,9
83. 197 Reichle, Tobias 1985 M30 Mega Runner 0:46:21,7

Anzahl: 106
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Firmenwertung Hauptlauf
1. ACTICO Laufteam - 2:02:30,3

211 Specker, Christian 0:26:56,2 M30 1983
114 Binder, André 0:28:34,0 M30 1985
202 Sauter, Matthias 0:30:11,9 M35 1979
220 Weiss, Eduard 0:36:48,2 M40 1975

2. ETO MAGNETIC - 2:22:01,3
125 Engel, Uwe 0:27:44,1 M30 1987
199 Riedle, Achim 0:37:41,3 M40 1973
155 Hipp, Thomas 0:38:14,3 M30 1987
171 Krause, Daniel 0:38:21,6 M40 1977

3. Die Feuerteufel - 2:23:22,7
130 Fuchs, Thomas 0:34:13,7 Männer 1990
167 Kiewning, Jürgen 0:34:44,6 M40 1974
196 Reichelt, Niklas 0:34:54,0 Männer 1997
123 Dreher, Fabian 0:39:30,4 Männer 1990

4. Aptar 3 - 2:24:26,1
190 Pfeffer, Hubertus 0:30:50,0 M30 1983
132 Gaiser, Manfred 0:35:20,1 M50 1963
106 Auer, Marlena 0:38:16,5 Frauen 1995
126 Eschger, Claudia 0:39:59,5 W50 1965

5. Aptar 1 - 2:24:38,2
152 Hellfeuer, Thomas 0:33:35,5 Männer 1989
210 Sigel, Heiko 0:34:07,9 M30 1987
170 Koslowski, Jörg 0:34:11,3 M45 1971
108 Becker, Alexander 0:42:43,5 M30 1987

6. cobra-GmbH - 2:38:08,2
191 Pfluger, Michael 0:35:35,8 Männer 1991
213 Beutner, Marcel 0:40:11,9 M35 1980
141 Griebel, Stephan 0:40:12,7 Männer 1989
105 Anichshenko, 0:42:07,8 W30 1987

7. Mega Runner - 2:52:43,2
138 Gerhardt, Olaf 0:34:27,5 M50 1967
149 Geiger, Hans-Jürgen 0:42:44,8 M50 1966
197 Reichle, Tobias 0:46:21,7 M30 1985
137 Geiger, Melanie 0:49:09,2 Frauen 1993




